
Dates Days Description

14-4-2018 Saturday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

30-4-2018 Monday Budh Purnima

25-6-2018 Monday Id-Ul-Fitr

15-8-2018 Wednesday Independence Day

22-8-2018 Wednesday Id-Ul-Zuha

26-8-2018 Sunday Rakshabandhan

03-9-2018 Monday Janmashtami

13-9-2018 Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi

21-9-2018 Friday Moharram

02-10-2018 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti

09-10-2018 Tuesday Pitr Amavasya

17-10-2018 Wednesday Maha Astami

18-10-2018 Thursday Ram Navmi

19-10-2018 Friday Dushehra

06-11-2018 Tuesday Choti Deepawali

07-11-2018 Wednesday Deepawali

08-11-2018 Thursday Goverdhan

09-11-2018 Friday Bhai Dauj

21-11-2018 Wednesday Guru Nanak Birthday

23-11-2018 Friday Id-Milad-Unnabi

25-12-2018 Tuesday Christmas Day

15-1-2018 Tuesday Makar Sankranti

26-1-2018 Saturday Republic Day

04-3-2019 Monday Maha Shivratri

20-3-2018 Wednesday Holi

21-3-2018 Thursday Dulhendi
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